Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 184
e Funding Year is or 2018

Committed
Amount

Requested
Amount

Service

Applicant (BEN)

State FRN SLD Explanation

Provider (SPIN)

Consolidated
Networks
Corporation
(143027928)

Craig PC's Sales
and Service Inc.
(143007052)

REABAH INC.
(143031254)

REABAH INC.
(143031254)

REABAH INC.
(143031254)

REABAH INC.
(143031254)

Piedmont Indep
School Dist 22
(139810)

Piedmont Indep
School Dist 22
(139810)

Corry Area School
District (125556)

Corry Area School
District (125556)

Corry Area School
District (125556)

Corry Area School
District (125556)

OK

OK

PA

PA

PA

1899025509

1899025463

1899071124

1899071684

1899071698

1899071710

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Field of
the FCC Form 471 "Are
your student co...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Field of
the FCC Form 471 "Are
your student co...

MR1:The Service/Product
Type for FRN Line Item
.005 was modified from
Data Distr...

MR1:The Service/Product
Type for FRN Line Items
4,6, 7, and 8 were
modified fro...

MR1:The Service/Product
Type for FRN Line Items
4,6, 7, and 8 were
modified fro...

MR1:The Service/Product
Type for FRN Line Items
4,6,7,8,12,14, 15, and
16 w...

$4,609.68

$13,510.00

$6,070.62

$11,594.83

$15,229.09

$32,418.98

$0.00

$0.00

$6,070.62

$11,594.83

$15,229.09

$32,418.98




Service

Applicant (BEN) State FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

Provider (SPIN)

REABAH INC.
(143031254)

Utility Telephone,
Inc (143029755)

Utility Telephone,
Inc (143029755)

Corry Area School

District (125556) PA 1899071729

Northern
California Child

IC

CA 1899008666 VS

Development, Inc
(16057419)

Northern
California Child
Development, Inc
(16057419)

CA 1899008670

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Service/Product
Type for FRN Line Items
4, 6, 7, and 8 from Data
Distrib...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $938.10 per
month to $899...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from $12,400 per
month to $10,835 per
month to agree w...

Amount

$11,594.83

$1,125.72

$133,920.00

Amount

$11,594.83

$0.00

$0.00
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