## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 184
- Funding Year is or 2018

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Consolidated Networks Corporation (143027928)	Piedmont Indep School Dist 22 (139810)	OK	1899025509	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:Field of the FCC Form 471 "Are your student co	\$4,609.68	\$0.00
Craig PC's Sales and Service Inc. (143007052)	Piedmont Indep School Dist 22 (139810)	OK	1899025463	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:Field of the FCC Form 471 "Are your student co	\$13,510.00	\$0.00
REABAH INC. (143031254)	Corry Area School District (125556)	PA	1899071124	IC	Funded	MR1:The Service/Product Type for FRN Line Item .005 was modified from Data Distr	\$6,070.62	\$6,070.62
REABAH INC. (143031254)	Corry Area School District (125556)	PA	1899071684	IC	Funded	MR1:The Service/Product Type for FRN Line Items 4, 6, 7, and 8 were modified fro	\$11,594.83	\$11,594.83
REABAH INC. (143031254)	Corry Area School District (125556)	PA	1899071698	IC	Funded	MR1:The Service/Product Type for FRN Line Items 4, 6, 7, and 8 were modified fro	\$15,229.09	\$15,229.09
REABAH INC. (143031254)	Corry Area School District (125556)	PA	1899071710	IC	Funded	MR1:The Service/Product Type for FRN Line Items 4, 6, 7, 8, 12, 14, 15, and 16 w	\$32,418.98	\$32,418.98

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
REABAH INC. (143031254)	Corry Area School District (125556)	PA	1899071729	IC	Funded	MR1:The Service/Product Type for FRN Line Items 4, 6, 7, and 8 from Data Distrib	\$11,594.83	\$11,594.83
Utility Telephone, Inc (143029755)	Northern California Child Development, Inc (16057419)	CA	1899008666	VS	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$938.10 per month to \$899	\$1,125.72	\$0.00
Utility Telephone, Inc (143029755)	Northern California Child Development, Inc (16057419)	CA	1899008670	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$12,400 per month to \$10,835 per month to agree w	\$133,920.00	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, May 07th, 2024 at 08:33 AM CDT